Platz

e
N,_@\OOO\IG\UI-BMNH

NN DN = e e e e e e
N =0 0w N AW

Gaupokal 2025

Singenbach, 20.09.2025

Lichtgewehr 20 Schuss

Name
Geyer Anton
Bolz Jonas

Stieglbauer Franziska

Lopian Fabian
Geigant Elias
Limmer Laura
Pdéringer Max
Schwaiger Andreas
Josten Jonas
Kreuzer Lukas
Petrovic Jonah
Limmer Carolin
Denz Valentin
Rieblinger Peter
Pichler Leonie
Rank Levin
Hopfenmdiller Anton
Schlittenhelm Xaver
Gall Sophia

Soier Valentin
Reiner Jonas
Limmer Joseph

SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Lustige Brider Adelshausen
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell e.V.

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Lustige Briider Adelshausen
SG 1964 Tegernbach

SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen

SV Einigkeit Steingriff

SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach
SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach

Ergebnisse:
165,6
160,8
153,8
1491
147,7
143,9
142,3
139,6
130,2
124,6
114,8
105,0

80,5
79,2
74,4
60,9
50,6
48,3
442
421
40,8
34,4



s D) | S A G s—

OpticScore

Flex

Schulerklasse Einzel

Gesamtringzahl Gesamtringzahl Verein
(1/10)

1. PAL, Lisa 190,2 179 Bavaria 190,2 Ringe
Gerolsbach
93,9 96,3
2. HOPFENMULLER, Jakob 190,2 182 Eichenlaub 190,2 Ringe
Junkenhofen
97,0 93,2
3. MAYR, Matthias 188,0 180 Edelweil 188,0 Ringe
Langenmosen
94,4 93,6
4, BRANDSTETTER, Pius 187,8 179 Hubertus 187,8 Ringe
Gachenbach
96,2 91,6
5. HOPFENMULLER, Lilly 186,7 178 Eichenlaub 186,7 Ringe
Junkenhofen
92,7 94,0
6. RAUSCHER, Florian 185,6 177 Eichenlaub 185,6 Ringe
Junkenhofen
90,5 95,1
7. SCHONAUER, Amelie 184,6 175 Lustige Briider 184,6 Ringe
Adelshausen
91,7 92,9
8. SPENGER, Quirin 182,8 172 Tegernbach 1964 182,8 Ringe
86,5 96,3
9. KILIAN, Mauritz 180,8 170 1961 180,8 Ringe
Edelshausen
90,5 90,3
10. JAHN, Jonathan 178,8 168 Hubertus 178,8 Ringe
Gachenbach
89,0 89,8
11. LOPIAN, Felix 178,6 168 Eingkeit 178,6 Ringe
Steingriff
90,4 88,2
12. HOCH, Anja 176,8 166 Edelweil 176,8 Ringe
Weilach
88,6 88,2
13. OSTERMEIER, Katharina 176,3 167 Hubertus 176,3 Ringe
Gachenbach
91,1 85,2
14. LIMMER, Felix 175,7 166 Eichenlaub 175,7 Ringe
Junkenhofen
93,1 82,6
15. FROHNWIESER, Marie 175,1 169 Hubertus 175,1 Ringe
Gachenbach
86,1 89,0
16. SCHWAIGER, Georg 174,7 165 Lustige Briider 174,7 Ringe
Adelshausen
88,4 86,3
17. ROTTENWALLER, Anna 174,2 165 Paartal 174,2 Ringe
Waidhofen
86,6 87,6
18. MAX, Sigl 173,7 165 1961 173,7 Ringe
Edelshausen
87,9 85,8
19. PORINGER, Lea 169,1 159 Eingkeit 169,1 Ringe
Steingriff
85,9 83,2
20. LINDER, Johanna 168,8 162 Eingkeit 168,8 Ringe
Steingriff

82,3 86,5



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35:

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

GEIGANT, Simon

81,187,7
SCHMIDMEIR, Fabian

85,0 83,6
SCHAIPP, Stephanie

83,7 84,5
LANG, Annalena

81,7 86,2
LUKAS, Neugschwender

77,4 90,3
MILA, Eichner

90,2 76,9
WEINBAUER, Lisa

80,6 86,0
JAHN, Gabriel

83,3 80,2
MEYER, Moritz

87,7755
SCHAIPP, Moritz

86,2 76,0
MATTHIAS, Schmalzl

79,9 80,1
STIEGLBAUER, Andreas

75,1 84,6
BACHHUBER, Benedikt

69,5 81,6
WEINBAUER, Julian

72,377,7
LIMMER, Fabian

71,876,4
WEIGERT, Paulina

74,8 73,2
WALTER, Paul

74,1724
OBERMAIR, Simon

70,6 73,4
ENDEL, Ina

72,1 70,9
PICHLER, Simon

61,072,5
STEGMAIR, Julian

73,4 52,7
MICHAEL, Watzka

61,0 65,0
FORSTER, Florian

65,2 58,3

168,8

168,6

168,2

167,9

167,7

167,1

166,6

163,5

163,2

162,2

160,0

159,7

151,1

150,0

148,2

148,0

146,5

144,0

143,0

133,5

126,1

126,0

123,5

161 Eingkeit
Steingriff

160 Paartal
Waidhofen

160 1961
Schnupfclub
Peutenhausen

159 Paartal
Waidhofen

159 Frischauf-
Schiitzenlust
Alberzell

156 Frisch-Auf
Singenbach

159 SchloBR-Schiitzen
Euernbach

154 Hubertus
Gachenbach

155 Tegernbach 1964

154 Bavaria
Gerolsbach

150 1961
Edelshausen

152 Eichenlaub
Junkenhofen

141 Jennerwein-
Schiitzen

Oberlauterbach

142 SchloBR-Schiitzen
Euernbach

139 Eichenlaub
Junkenhofen

136 Lustige Briider
Adelshausen

137 Tegernbach 1964

133 Bavaria
Gerolsbach

134 Edelweil}
Langenmosen

124  Lustige Briider
Adelshausen

116 Hubertus
Gachenbach

118 Frischauf-
Schiitzenlust
Alberzell

116 Hubertus
Gachenbach

168,8

168,6

168,2

167,9

167,7

167,1

166,6

163,5

163,2

162,2

160,0

159,7

151,1

150,0

148,2

148,0

146,5

144,0

143,0

133,5

126,1

126,0

123,5

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

SCHITTENHELM, Ludwig

61,3 62,1
RUMINY, Peter

72,6 48,4
HUBER, Hannah

62,5 51,0
KIRSCHENMANN, Elias

41,6 57,2
SOPHIE, Effner

50,1 40,0
REINER, Julian

32,6 50,6
KNOFERL, Samuel

25,1 23,9
RICHTER, Leandro

29,9 15,7

123,4

121,0

113,5

98,8

90,1

83,2

49,0

45,6

116

110

107

90

83

78

43

40

Einigkeit
Autenzell -
Rettenbach

Kgl, Priv, FSG
Schrobenhausen

EdelweiR
Langenmosen

Einigkeit
Autenzell -
Rettenbach

Frischauf-
Schiitzenlust
Alberzell
Einigkeit
Autenzell -
Rettenbach
Einigkeit
Autenzell -
Rettenbach

Hubertus
Gachenbach

123,4

121,0

113,5

98,8

90,1

83,2

49,0

45,6

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 18:03:07 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



s D) | S A G s—

OpticScore

Flex

Jugendklasse Einzel

Gesamtringzahl Gesamtringzahl Verein
(1/10)

1. BLANKENHORN, Tina 399,2 380 Eingkeit 399,2 Ringe
Steingriff
98,7 100,6 99,6 100,3
2. ENDEL, Anna 384,0 367 Edelweil 384,0 Ringe
Langenmosen
99,9 96,4 97,2 90,5
3. BACHHUBER, Lena 3771 358 Jennerwein- 377,1 Ringe
Schiitzen
92,3 91,6 96,1 97,1 Oberlauterbach
4. BRANDSTETTER, Paul 373,5 357 Hubertus 373,5 Ringe
Gachenbach
85,7 96,4 97,2 94,2
5. SABINA, Hofmann 370,9 353 Frisch-Auf 370,9 Ringe
Singenbach
92,192,594,491,9
6. HUBER, Marie 358,8 338 Sportschiitzen 358,8 Ringe
Brunnen
84,8 92,391,590,2
7. SPENGER, Charlotte 358,1 339 Tegernl:gcﬁ:li 358,1 Ringe
82,4 88,6 93,7 93,4
8. LAUCK, Maxi 350,6 333 SchloR- 350,6 Ringe
Schiitzen
81,195,191,6 82,8 Euernbach
9. WINTERMAYR, Magdalena 347,8 330 Bavaria 347,8 Ringe
Gerolsbach
87,8 83,8 86,0 90,2
10. ANNA, Effner 347,5 331 Frischauf- 347,5 Ringe
Schiitzenlust
82,4 88,9 90,3 85,9 Alberzell
11. SCHAIPP, Kilian 345,5 328 1961 345,5 Ringe
Schnupfclub
90,7 80,0 86,4 88,4 Peutenhausen
12. OBERMAIR, Sofie 336,5 318 Bavaria 336,5 Ringe
Gerolsbach
88,3 83,8 82,3 82,1
13. OBERMAIR, Lukas 327,0 310 Bavaria 327,0 Ringe
Gerolsbach
84,4 80,9 83,578,2
14. SCHODERER, Tobias 313,0 295 Sportschiitzen 313,0 Ringe
Brunnen
79,976,6 76,2 80,3
15. WALTER, Leo 275,5 257 Tegernbach 275,5 Ringe
1964
77,574,7 65,5 57,8
16. HORMANN, Patric 246,4 231 1961 246,4 Ringe
Schnupfclub
68,9 59,7 52,7 65,1 Peutenhausen

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 19:20:32 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Juniorenklasse Einzel

Gesamtringzahl Gesamtringzahl 1. Serie

(1/10)

2. Serie

3. Serie

4. Serie

s D) | S A G s—

OpticScore

Verein

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

BLANKENHORN,
Veronika

101,6 102,4 101,1

3

KLAS, Antonia
98,6 98,9 99,0
99,7
OBERMAIR,
Franziska

96,0 99,5 98,6
99,6

KATRIN, Thurner
96,4 94,9 95,2
96,6

SCHMIDT, Daniel
97,2 95,994,9
95,1

KLINGER, Julia
88,191,091,0
92,8
VERONIKA,
Thurner

93,1 86,4 92,9
87,3

WAGNER, Marie

86,7 88,8 93,3

MELENA, Mair
85,2 92,4 81,3
87,3

WAGNER,
Maximilian
85,3 91,6 80,7
83,7

TIM, Bauer
82,3 85,7 83,7
88,1
SCHAFER, Tim
84,7 74,9 83,1
81,4
FROHNWIESER,
Marco
78,178,2 84,5
82,6
ELISABETH,
Festl

75,382,075,2
81,2

404,9

396,2

393,7

383,1

383,1

362,9

359,7

358,7

346,2

341,3

339,8

324,1

323,4

313,7

386

380

374

367

364

344

340

341

330

326

321

306

306

294

101,6

98,6

96,0

96,4

97,2

88,1

93,1

86,7

85,2

85,3

82,3

84,7

78,1

75,3

102,4

98,9

99,5

94,9

95,9

91,0

86,4

88,8

92,4

91,6

85,7

74,9

78,2

82,0

101,1

99,0

98,6

95,2

94,9

91,0

92,9

93,3

81,3

80,7

83,7

83,1

84,5

75,2

99,8

99,7

99,6

96,6

95,1

92,8

87,3

89,9

87,3

83,7

88,1

81,4

82,6

81,2

Eingkeit
Steingriff

Ezian

Lampertshofen

Bavaria
Gerolsbach

1961
Edelshausen

Bavaria
Gerolsbach

Bavaria
Gerolsbach

1961
Edelshausen

SchioR-
Schiitzen
Euernbach

1961
Edelshausen

Schlof-
Schiitzen
Euernbach

Frisch-Auf
Singenbach

Hubertus
Gachenbach

Hubertus
Gachenbach

1961
Edelshausen

404,9
Ringe

396,2
Ringe

393,7
Ringe

383,1
Ringe

383,1
Ringe

362,9
Ringe

359,7
Ringe

358,7
Ringe

346,2
Ringe

341,3
Ringe

339,8
Ringe

3241
Ringe

323,4
Ringe

313,7
Ringe



15. ABELTSHAUSER, 309,7 288 73,7 84,8 78,5 72,7 SchloB- 309,7

Tobias Schiitzen Ringe
Euernbach

73,7 84,8 78,5

72,7

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 19:21:27 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



