# Gaupokal 2025

Singenbach, 20.09.2025

#### **Lichtgewehr 20 Schuss**

Platz	Name		<b>Ergebnisse:</b>
1	Geyer Anton	SG 1964 Tegernbach	165,6
2	Bolz Jonas	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	160,8
3	Stieglbauer Franziska	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	153,8
4	Lopian Fabian	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	149,1
5	Geigant Elias	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	147,7
6	Limmer Laura	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	143,9
7	Pöringer Max	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	142,3
8	Schwaiger Andreas	SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	139,6
9	Josten Jonas	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	130,2
10	Kreuzer Lukas	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	124,6
11	Petrovic Jonah	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	114,8
12	Limmer Carolin	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	105,0
13	Denz Valentin	Frischauf-Schützenlust Alberzell e.V.	80,5
14	Rieblinger Peter	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	79,2
15	Pichler Leonie	SV Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	74,4
16	Rank Levin	SG 1964 Tegernbach	60,9
17	Hopfenmüller Anton	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	50,6
18	Schlittenhelm Xaver	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	48,3
19	Gall Sophia	SV Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	44,2
20	Soier Valentin	SV Einigkeit Steingriff	42,1
21	Reiner Jonas	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	40,8
22	Limmer Joseph	SV Einigkeit Autenzell-Rettenbach	34,4



### Schülerklasse Einzel

		Gesamtringzahl (1/10)	Gesamtringzahl	Verein	
1.	PAL, Lisa	190,2	179	Bavaria	190,2 Ringe
	93,9 96,3	····		Gerolsbach	, 3
2.	HOPFENMÜLLER, Jakob	190,2	182	Eichenlaub	190,2 Ringe
	97,0 93,2			Junkenhofen	
3.	MAYR, Matthias	188,0	180	. Edelweiß	188,0 Ringe
	94,4 93,6			Langenmosen	
4.	BRANDSTETTER, Pius	187,8	179	Hubertus Gachenbach	187,8 Ringe
	96,2 91,6			Gachenbach	
5.	HOPFENMÜLLER, LIIIy	186,7	178	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	186,7 Ringe
	92,7 94,0			Julikelillolell	
6.	RAUSCHER, Florian	185,6	177	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	185,6 Ringe
	90,5 95,1				
7.	SCHÖNAUER, Amelie	184,6	175	Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	184,6 Ringe
	91,7 92,9				
8.	SPENGER, Quirin	182,8	172	Tegernbach 1964	182,8 Ringe
	86,5 96,3				
9.	KILIAN, Mauritz	180,8	170	1961 Edelshausen	180,8 Ringe
	90,5 90,3				
10.	JAHN, Jonathan	178,8	168	Hubertus Gachenbach	178,8 Ringe
	89,0 89,8				
11.	LOPIAN, Felix	178,6	168	Eingkeit Steingriff	178,6 Ringe
10	90,4 88,2	4=0.0	100		4=0.0 51
12.	HOCH, Anja	176,8	166	Edelweiß Weilach	176,8 Ringe
40	88,6 88,2	470.0	407	11.14	470 0 Div.
13.	OSTERMEIER, Katharina	176,3	167	Hubertus Gachenbach	176,3 Ringe
1.1	91,1 85,2	475.7	466	Fishanlauh	475 7 Din
14.	LIMMER, Felix	175,7	166	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	175,7 Ringe
15	93,1 82,6	175,1	169	Hubertus	175,1 Ringe
13.	FROHNWIESER, Marie	175,1	109	Gachenbach	1/5,1 Kinge
16	86,1 89,0 SCHWAIGER, Georg	174,7	165	Lustige Brüder	174,7 Ringe
10.			103	Adelshausen	174,7 Kilige
17	88,4 86,3 ROTTENWALLER, Anna	174,2	165	Paartal	174,2 Ringe
	86,6 87,6		103	Waidhofen	17-1,2 1111196
18	MAX, Sigl	173,7	165	1961	173,7 Ringe
'0.	87,9 85,8		100	Edelshausen	175,7 Kinge
19.	PÖRINGER, Lea	169,1	159	Eingkeit	169,1 Ringe
.0.	85,9 83,2		.00	Steingriff	. 55,1 11195
20.	LINDER, Johanna	168,8	162	Eingkeit	168,8 Ringe
	82,3 86,5		.02	Steingriff	
	02,0 00,0				

21.	GEIGANT, Simon	168,8	161	Eingkeit Steingriff	168,8	Ringe
	81,1 87,7			Ţ.		
22.	SCHMIDMEIR, Fabian	168,6	160	Paartal Waidhofen	168,6	Ringe
	85,0 83,6					
23.	SCHAIPP, Stephanie	168,2	160	1961 Schnupfclub	168,2	Ringe
	83,7 84,5			Peutenhausen		
24.	LANG, Annalena	167,9	159	Paartal Waidhofen	167,9	Ringe
0.5	81,7 86,2	10==	1.50		40==	
25.	LUKAS, Neugschwender	167,7	159	Frischauf- Schützenlust	167,7	Ringe
	77,4 90,3			Alberzell		
26.	MILA, Eichner	167,1	156	Frisch-Auf Singenbach	167,1	Ringe
	90,2 76,9					
27.	WEINBAUER, Lisa	166,6	159	Schloß-Schützen Euernbach	166,6	Ringe
	80,6 86,0			Lucilibacii		
28.	JAHN, Gabriel	163,5	154	Hubertus	163,5	Ringe
	83,3 80,2			Gachenbach		
29.	MEYER, Moritz	163,2	155	Tegernbach 1964	163,2	Ringe
	87,7 75,5					
30.	SCHAIPP, Moritz	162,2	154	Bavaria	162.2	Ringe
	86,2 76,0			Gerolsbach		3-
31	MATTHIAS, Schmalzi	160,0	150	1961	160.0	Ringe
51.		100,0	130	Edelshausen	100,0	Killige
20	79,9 80,1	450.7	450	Fishanlank	450.7	Dimm
32.	STIEGLBAUER, Andreas	159,7	152	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	159,7	Ringe
	75,1 84,6					
33.	BACHHUBER, Benedikt	151,1	141	Jennerwein- Schützen	151,1	Ringe
	69,5 81,6			Oberlauterbach		
34.	WEINBAUER, Julian	150,0	142	Schloß-Schützen Euernbach	150,0	Ringe
	72,3 77,7					
35.	LIMMER, Fabian	148,2	139	Eichenlaub Junkenhofen	148,2	Ringe
	71,8 76,4					
36.	WEIGERT, Paulina	148,0	136	Lustige Brüder Adelshausen	148,0	Ringe
	74,8 73,2			Addistinuscii		
37.	WALTER, Paul	146,5	137	Tegernbach 1964	146,5	Ringe
	74,1 72,4					
38.	OBERMAIR, Simon	144,0	133	Bavaria	144,0	Ringe
	70,6 73,4			Gerolsbach		
39.	ENDEL, Ina	143,0	134	. Edelweiß	143,0	Ringe
	72,1 70,9			Langenmosen		
40.	PICHLER, Simon	133,5	124	Lustige Brüder	133,5	Ringe
	61,0 72,5			Adelshausen	,	0 -
41.	STEGMAIR, Julian	126,1	116	Hubertus	126.1	Ringe
	73,4 52,7			Gachenbach	,	
42	MICHAEL, Watzka	126,0	118	Frischauf-	126.0	Ringe
		120,0	110	Schützenlust	120,0	······ge
40	61,0 65,0	400.5	440	Alberzell	400 5	Dim
4 <b>3.</b>	FORSTER, Florian	123,5	116	Hubertus Gachenbach	123,5	Ringe
	65,2 58,3					

44.	SCHITTENHELM, Ludwig	123,4	116	Einigkeit	123,4	Ringe
	61,3 62,1			Autenzell - Rettenbach		
45.	RUMINY, Peter	121,0	110		121,0	Ringe
	72,6 48,4			Schröbenhausen		
46.	HUBER, Hannah	113,5	107	Edelweiß	113,5	Ringe
	62,5 51,0			Langenmosen		
47.	KIRSCHENMANN, Elias	98,8	90	Einigkeit Autenzell -	98,8	Ringe
	41,6 57,2			Rettenbach		
48.	SOPHIE, Effner	90,1	83	Frischauf- Schützenlust	90,1	Ringe
	50,1 40,0			Alberzell		
49.	REINER, Julian	83,2	78	Einigkeit		Ringe
	32,6 50,6			Autenzell - Rettenbach		
50.	KNÖFERL, Samuel	49,0	43	Einigkeit	49,0	Ringe
	25,1 23,9			Autenzell - Rettenbach		
51.	RICHTER, Leandro	45,6	40	Hubertus	45,6	Ringe
	29,9 15,7			Gachenbach		

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 18:03:07 - DISAG OpticScoreServer





## Jugendklasse Einzel

		Gesamtringzahl (1/10)	Gesamtringzahl	Verein	
1.	BLANKENHORN, Tina	399,2	380	Eingkeit	399,2 Ringe
	98,7 100,6 99,6 100,3			Steingriff	
2.	ENDEL, Anna	384,0	367		384,0 Ringe
	99,9 96,4 97,2 90,5			Langenmosen	
3.	BACHHUBER, Lena	377,1	358		377,1 Ringe
	92,3 91,6 96,1 97,1			Schützen Oberlauterbach	
4.	BRANDSTETTER, Paul	373,5	357	Hubertus	373,5 Ringe
	85,7 96,4 97,2 94,2			Gachenbach	
5.	SABINA, Hofmann	370,9	353	Frisch-Auf	370,9 Ringe
	92,1 92,5 94,4 91,9			Singenbach	
6.	HUBER, Marie	358,8	338		358,8 Ringe
	84,8 92,3 91,5 90,2			Brunnen	
7.	SPENGER, Charlotte	358,1	339	Tegernbach	358,1 Ringe
	82,4 88,6 93,7 93,4			1964	
8.	LAUCK, Maxi	350,6	333		350,6 Ringe
	81,1 95,1 91,6 82,8			Schützen Euernbach	
9.	WINTERMAYR, Magdalena	347,8	330	Bavaria Gerolsbach	347,8 Ringe
	87,8 83,8 86,0 90,2				
10.	ANNA, Effner	347,5	331	Frischauf-	347,5 Ringe
	82,4 88,9 90,3 85,9			Schützenlust Alberzell	
11.	SCHAIPP, Kilian	345,5	328	1961	345,5 Ringe
	90,7 80,0 86,4 88,4			Schnupfclub Peutenhausen	
12.	OBERMAIR, Sofie	336,5	318	Bavaria	336,5 Ringe
	88,3 83,8 82,3 82,1			Gerolsbach	
13.	OBERMAIR, Lukas	327,0	310	Bavaria	327,0 Ringe
	84,4 80,9 83,5 78,2			Gerolsbach	
14.	SCHODERER, Tobias	313,0	295		313,0 Ringe
	79,9 76,6 76,2 80,3			Brunnen	
15.	WALTER, Leo	275,5	257	Tegernbach	275,5 Ringe
	77,5 74,7 65,5 57,8			1964	
16.	HÖRMANN, Patric	246,4	231	1961	246,4 Ringe
	68,9 59,7 52,7 65,1			Schnupfclub Peutenhausen	

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 19:20:32 - DISAG OpticScoreServer





### Juniorenklasse Einzel

	illorelikiasse i	Gesamtringzahl (1/10)	Gesamtringzahl	1. Serie	2. Serie	3. Serie	4. Serie	Verein	
1.	BLANKENHORN, Veronika	404,9	386	101,6	102,4	101,1	99,8	Eingkeit Steingriff	404,9 Ringe
	101,6 102,4 101,1 99,8								
2.	<b>KLAS, Antonia</b> 98,6 98,9 99,0 99,7	396,2	380	98,6	98,9	99,0	99,7	Ezian Lampertshofen	396,2 Ringe
3.	OBERMAIR, Franziska	393,7	374	96,0	99,5	98,6	99,6	Bavaria Gerolsbach	393,7 Ringe
	96,0 99,5 98,6 99,6								
4.	KATRIN, Thurner	383,1	367	96,4	94,9	95,2	96,6	1961 Edelshausen	383,1 Ringe
	96,4 94,9 95,2 96,6								90
5.	<b>SCHMIDT, Daniel</b> 97,2 95,9 94,9	383,1	364	97,2	95,9	94,9	95,1	Bavaria Gerolsbach	383,1 Ringe
6.	95,1 KLINGER, Julia	362,9	344	88,1	91,0	91,0	92,8	Bavaria Gerolsbach	362,9 Ringe
	88,1 91,0 91,0 92,8							Geroiabaen	range
7.	VERONIKA, Thurner	359,7	340	93,1	86,4	92,9	87,3	1961 Edelshausen	359,7 Ringe
	93,1 86,4 92,9 87,3								
8.	WAGNER, Marie	358,7	341	86,7	88,8	93,3	89,9	Schloß- Schützen	358,7 Ringe
	86,7 88,8 93,3 89,9							Euernbach	
9.	<b>MELENA, Mair</b> 85,2 92,4 81,3 87,3	346,2	330	85,2	92,4	81,3	87,3	1961 Edelshausen	346,2 Ringe
10.	WAGNER, Maximilian	341,3	326	85,3	91,6	80,7	83,7	Schützen	341,3 Ringe
	85,3 91,6 80,7 83,7							Euernbach	
11.	TIM, Bauer	339,8	321	82,3	85,7	83,7	88,1	Frisch-Auf Singenbach	339,8 Ringe
	82,3 85,7 83,7 88,1							3	J
12.	SCHÄFER, Tim	324,1	306	84,7	74,9	83,1	81,4	Hubertus Gachenbach	324,1 Ringe
	84,7 74,9 83,1 81,4								J
13.	FROHNWIESER, Marco	323,4	306	78,1	78,2	84,5	82,6	Hubertus Gachenbach	323,4 Ringe
	78,1 78,2 84,5 82,6								
14.	ELISABETH, FestI	313,7	294	75,3	82,0	75,2	81,2	1961 Edelshausen	313,7 Ringe
	75,3 82,0 75,2 81,2								

15.	ABELTSHAUSER, Tobias 73,7 84,8 78,5 72,7	309,7	288	73,7	84,8	78,5	72,7	Schloß- Schützen Euernbach	Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 20.09.2025 19:21:27 - DISAG OpticScoreServer